
 

Spare Parts List  MK 60 UZ 

 

 

 
 

TÜNKERS® 
SPANNSYSTEME 

TÜNKERS® Maschinenbau GmbH 
Am Rosenkothen 8 • D-40880 Ratingen 
Postfach 10 17 16 • D-40837 Ratingen 
Tel. 02102 4517-0 • Fax 02102 445808 
Internet  www.tuenkers.de  

 

      Spare Parts               06/01 
      Pos. Part-No. Quantity Description Type Flag 1 

1 204027          1.00 housing K 60 UZ                          
2 203595          1.00 fork shaped piece complete K 60 UZ                         
3 202690          1.00 bolt PKS 50 UZ                      R 
4 205349          2.00 roller PKS 50 SHZ R 
5 205375          1.00 strap PKS 50 UZ                      R 
6 202691          3.00 bolt PKS 50 UZ                      R 
7 206443          1.00 fork shaped piece PKS 50 UZ                       
8 202607          2.00 bolt PKS 50 U                       R 
9 203171          4.00 distance piece PKS 50 UZ                       

10 205376          1.00 strap PKS 50 UZ                       
11           1.00 clamping hook depending on version  
12 202211          2.00 cover plate PKS 32 U  
13 202856          8.00 bush K 60 UZ R 
15 212973          1.00 Push-Pull clamp HP 1200  
16 206111          1.00 receiver complete for Pos. 15 MK 60 UZ  
33 200124 4.00 slotted cheese head screw M 4 x  6  DIN 84  
37 200611          4.00 set screw M 4 x  5  DIN 915 R 
38 201294        10.00 circlips for shafts A12 x 1,00  DIN 471 R 
39 201581          2.00 bush 12/14 x 10  DIN 17662 R 
40 200052 2.00 hexagon screw M 6 x  25  DIN 933  
41 200703 2.00 hexagon nut M 6  DIN 934  
42 200051 4.00 hexagon screw M 6 x  20  DIN 933  
43 200976 4.00 securing spring washer S 6  
44 200229 4.00 hexagon socket head cap screw M 8 x  50  DIN 912  
45 200755          4.00 washer A 8,4  DIN 125  
46 200705 4.00 hexagon nut M 8  DIN 934  
47 200601 1.00 set screw M 10 x  60  DIN 914  
48 200706 2.00 hexagon nut M 10  DIN 934  
68           1.00 combination of plate and centering mandrel welded or screwed  

68.1           1.00 plate for centering mandrel depending on version  
68.2           1.00 centering mandrel depending on version  
70 204266 1.00 housing lid K 60 UZ  
71 200413 4.00 hexagon socket head cap screw M 5 x  12  DIN 6912  
72 201257          2.00 parallel pin D  5 m6 x  16  DIN 7979  
73 200975 4.00 securing spring washer S 5  

      spare parts / accessories     
      Pos. Part-No. Quantity Description Type  
 234583 1.00 repair kit MK 60 UZ  

 1377062000          1.00 limit switch set complete K 60 UZ T12                     

 

                                            
1 R = included with repair kit 


